Dept of Ophthalmology

May-2019

Sr.No.

Name

Designation

Present
Day

Leave Details

CL

EL

Comm
Leave

Others

Dr.Manish N.Patel

Professor & Head

31

00

00

00

On Vacation-
16/5/19 to
14/6/19

Dr.Khushnood M.Sheik

Associate Professor

31

1/, CL-31-5-19

00

00

On Vacation-
15/4/19 to
14-5-19

Dr.Tarun.P.Tejwani

Assistant Professor

31

00

00

00

On Vacation-
16/5/19 to
14/6/19

Dr.Roopalee R.Desai

Assistant Professor

31

00

00

00

On Vacation-
15/4/19 to
14-5-19

Dr.Sejal B.Desai

Tutor

31

00

00

00

On Vacation-
16/5/19 to
14/6/19




