Sr.No.	Name	Designation	Present Day	Leave Details			
				CL	EL	Comm Leave	Others
1	Dr.Manish N.Patel	Professor & Head	31	00	00	00	On Vacation- 16/5/19 to 14/6/19
2	Dr.Khushnood M.Sheik	Associate Professor	31	¹ / ₂ CL-31-5-19	00	00	On Vacation- 15/4/19 to 14-5-19
3	Dr.Tarun.P.Tejwani	Assistant Professor	31	00	00	00	On Vacation- 16/5/19 to 14/6/19
4	Dr.Roopalee R.Desai	Assistant Professor	31	00	00	00	On Vacation- 15/4/19 to 14-5-19
5	Dr.Sejal B.Desai	Tutor	31	00	00	00	On Vacation- 16/5/19 to 14/6/19